


DeKalb SPLOST Change 
Order Request 

Administrative Authorization 

Contract No. _12!!:1:19561.:=.1u0:....-___ _ Change Onter• __ 4....___ 

Pnwlous Change Ordefa: fl -Price lngp;e #2-Extend time to 8131124 #3-Extg,nd time to 12/31/24 

RequestDate 10129Q024 Project Type Boact«av Resurfacing 

Project Description LMIG 2021 -aporpximately 25 mite of roadway resurfacing 

Conlractol'. HEH Purchase Order Authorized Amount S14,893,170, 11 

Change Order Amount $5,315.481 .51 

Requester Name Michael Malcom 

lt8ms for Proposed Change or Addition 

ltltm Unltof 
lhDul'9 

TlmeEXIIIIISior'I Days 
Traffic Control LS 
19 mm Asphalt Patddng Ton 
9..5 mm Asphalt Resurfacing Ton 
GAB Incl Exc:avation & Mat18ria1 SY 
Contingency 

Change�PurchaMOrder ---�2§%.:..:.=------­

Requester Title Conslruction Manager 

Quantl� Unit Coat Total Cost 

181 NIA NIA 

1 $532,113.39 $532,113.39 
19,600 $140.59 $2,755,564.00 
B.300 $119,08 $988,364.00 

1.850 $239.95 $443.907.50 
$595,532.62 $595,532.62 

Explanation of Necessity for Change or Addftion t{me roadway segments totaling 4.9 miles are being 

funded through supplemental LMIG 2024 funds from GOOT with additional quantities shown above. 

P{eyious change orders haye extended this cgntract's t.qmpl8tion date to 12/3112024. Adding this add"monal work 

to the conbact results In a need for an additional 1s1 days extending the completion date to 813012Q25, 

Contingency funds jnctuded to be used at the discretion at user department, 

OMSionManager 

Director 

The Chief Executive Oftlcet or his deslgnee Shall have 1he authority to approve and exec:ut9 • Change Order lowetJng 
the COntrac:t Price or ulCleasbig the Con1rad Price up tD twenty pen:,ent (2tW,) oflhe oris,nal Contract Price provided that 
the total amount of the increase authotlZed by such Change Order is less than $100.000. 



.. 

� Ddla1b County 

"QS�f��.!
Note: Roadway segments shown below 

Roadway From 

CODY CT OLD WELLBORN TRACE 

BOULDER SPRINGS CT BOULDER SPRINGS PT 

CORNERS CIR MARBUT RD 

FRIAR TUCK WAY PIN OAK CIR 

JACKYBELL TR 4543-4 JACKYBELL TR 

JACKYBELL TR HOLLOW TREE DR 

SNAPFINGER WOODS DR 4420 SNAPFINGER 

WOODS DR 

UNION GROVE RD 1 ROCK CHAPEL RO 

UNION GROVE RD 2 POPLAR FALLS RD 

DeKalb SPLOST Change 
Order Request 

Administrative Authorization 

To co SCD 

CUL DE SAC@ 2218 5 7 

CUL DE SAC@ 4441 3 6 

TO 1873 CORNERS CIR 5 7 

PIN OAK CIR 1 7 

FLAT SHOALS PKWY 5 7 

4543-4 JACKYBELL TR 5 7 

MILLER RO 
5 7 

POPLAR FALLS RD 5 7 

COUNTY LINE (ROCKDALE) s 7 

Length 

0.11 

0.07 

0.6 

0.16 

0.29 

0.17 

1.43 

0.59 

1.48 

4.9 


	CO #4 Memo_LMIG 2021(via Suppl.-2024 LMIG)_HEH Paving 1295610_RD.pdf
	Scanned from a Xerox Multifunction Printer (007).pdf



